71— THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL WORK ’ .
AND MATERIALS REQUIRED OR IMPLIED BY THESE DRAWINGS J7 STRUCTURAL CONSULTING
AND SPECIFICATIONS UNLESS WORK AND OR MATERIALS ARE
LISTED AS PROVIDED BY OTHERS. .
2~ IF DURNG COURSE OF THE WORK, THE CONTRACTOR EXPERIENCES DESIGNER: 43150 AMBERWOOD PLACE #235
A PROBLEM RELATIVE TO THE DOCUMENTS, THE LOCAL APPLICABLE
CODES AND GOVERNING DOCUMENTS, OR THE WORK CANNOT CD‘ w 492 NORTHERN NECK DR CHAN‘HLLY, VA 20/‘ 62
BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS
FOR ANY REASON, NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT AND ENGINEER FOR VIENNA, VA 22182 703-3278-9917
DIRECTION PRIOR TO EXECUTION OF THIS WORK. THE CONTRACTOR 703 624 3597
MAY BE RESPONSBLE FOR REMOVING, AT NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION, ANY — —
WORK INSTALLED, PRIOR TO RECEIVING DIRECTION FROM ARCHITECT AND WWWJZSTRUCTURECOM
ENGINEER, IN VIOLATION OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS OR APPLICABLE CODES
3- DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. FIELD VERIFY ALL THE DIMENSIONS INDICATED CASADES‘GN w 995@AOLCOM 82011295
ON THE DRAWINGS PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH ANY WORK.
4-  PERFORM ALL WORK N ACCORDANCE WITH ALL CURRENT AND MECHANICAL ELECTRICAL &
APPLICABLE LOCAL CODES AND REGULATIONS AS REQUIRED BY THE LOCAL
AUTHORTTY HAVING JURISDICTION PLUMBING ENGINEERING:
55— INSTALL ALL EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS AND SYSTEMS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ARCH ‘TECT
THE MANUFACTURER WRITIEN INSTALLATION GUIDES AND RECOMMENDATIONS. :
6~ COORDINATE AND PROVIDE FINAL CONNECTIONS TO ALL EQUIPMENTS e —— DESIGN AMERICA ENGINEERING,
7-  PROVIDE COPIES OF ALL PERMITS, INSPECTION REPORTS, RELEASE OF
LIENS, BONDS, INSURANCE AND GENERAL WAIVERS TO THE BUILDING VANDERPOEL ARCH‘TECTURE ‘NC 8
OWNER.
B-  THESE DOCUMENTS DO NOT INCLUDE THE NECESSARY COMPONENTS w 7w 5 N BRYAN ST W4080 RED R‘VER DR‘VE
FOR  CONSTRUCTION SAFETY. THE CONTRACTOR IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR
CONSTRUCTION MEANS, METHODS, TECHNIQUES AND SAFETY PROCEDURES. ARUNGTON, VA 22207 CENTERWLLE, VIRGINIA 20121
COMPLY WITH CODES, STANDARDS, REGULATIONS AND OSHA REQUIREMENTS.
9—  THE MEANS AND METHODS FOR PERFORMING THE DEMOLITION AND J03—725-4378 571-220-3239
CONSTRUCTION WORK ARE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
CONTRACTOR. THIS INCLUDES ALL WORK REQUIRED TO ISOLATE COMPONENTS TO
ALLOW THEIR REMOVAL, RELOCATION OR REPLACEMENT PETER@PVANDERPOEL.COM
10— STORAGE OF ALL MATERIALS WILL BE AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE
UNLESS OTHERWISE NEGOTIATED WITH THE OWNER OR TENANT.
11— WHERE THE WORD "PRQVIDE" IS USED, IT MEANS FURNISH AND INSTALL. 3 AUG 20
COMPLETE AND READY FOR USE.
12— SYMBOLS SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS AND IN THE SCHEDULES INDICATE BU‘LD‘NG DATA Architect
THE TYPE OF MATERIAL AND EQUIPMENT ONLY. PROVIDE ALL MATERIAL AND Peter VanderPoel, AIA rehitec
EQUIPMENT IN THE QUANTITIES REQUIRED BY THESE DOCUMENTS
13— OBTAIN AND PAY FOR ALL PERMITS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS PROJECT. PROJECT ADDRESS: 1434 WISCONSIN AVE, NW ARC102825
ARRANGE AND COORDINATE ALL REQUIRED INSPECTIONS BY THE APPROPRIATE WASHINGTON DC
LDCAL AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION.
. - © OF 4 PERMIT APPLIATIO o 1492 Northern Neck Dr.
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2017 DCMR 12K DC GREEN CONSTRUCTION CODE
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OCCUPANT LOAD MERCANTILE GRADE FLOOR
PLUMBING FIXTURES TABLE 1004.1.2 1/30SF: 796/30SF=27 0CC
PLAT BLDG DATA
STORAGE SECOND FLOOR
CLASSIFICATION M- MERCANTILE 1/300SF:606,/300 SF=3 0CC
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o foots O 2 E%%TED MORE THAN 3 STORIES ABOVE N \ AO01-PLAT BUILDING DATA STRUCTURAL ELECTRICAL
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D TABLE 1015.1
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T7e=T OCCUPANCY-ALLOWED H-NERCANTILE 7 Ae_SECTON DTl this application are in compliance with al relevant laws and regulations of
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N-MERCANTIE 49 R = the District of Columbia. | have personally prepared, or directly supervised
§-STORICE s Tom * the preporation of, the architectural designs included in this application.
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FLOOD INSURANCE MAP PANEL NO. 110001 0012C.
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Pl —
ANDREW HUSBANDS
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR No. 904611
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| am responsible for determining that the architectural designs included in
DEMO—-ROQF PLAN this application are In compiiance with all relevant laws and requiations of
1/8=1-10" the District of Columbia. | have personally prepared, or directly supervised
the preparation of, the architectural designs included in this application.




%E_SLDG TO REMAIN \

23— S e i A, o \ .

RUN DUCTWORK ABOVE
SECOND FLOOR-TYP

] W '
EX MAS PARTY WALL SHELF
T0 REMAN y
1
EX BLDG TO REMAIN . *
> ) N\
ch> O"‘. A[;“' 1492 Northern Neck Dr
4 = % \\}/ Vienna Virginia 22182
C 703 624 3597 T: 703 624 6638
@\- S ROOF SEE
N\
(3)— =~ e | /0022
/ N&\I\\\
K 3 N o NN =‘\=§“
—
AHU-
» SEE MECH  EXISTING ALLEY )
P —xm
2 HR FRAME WALL i
LINE OF WALL >
SECOND FLOQR PLANbucres reqo 2 Hr mareo BELOW < ~ =
/5= EXT BEARING WALL OF 2 WHYTHES 8 N
BRICK PER 721.1(2) prd < S
»w 9 s
a
Z - 3
Z
EX MAS PARTY O o
WALL TO REMAIN O b
zZ [{e}
2 T g
= 7 3
EX BLDG TO REMAIN = S
54'-1" ﬂ'
EX CONC SLAB ON ™
GRADE TO REMAIN <
\ P ~
\ ‘ ‘\ CHANGE OF CLG
\ = HT ABOVE
\ EX MAS PARTY
7 WALL TO REMAIN
\ [ ;(})\ DESCRIPTION DATE
DCRA 14 SEP 20
\ W 1) A wwa
1-1/2" \ ‘\\
DIA MTL HANDRALL “(\ GWB ON FURRING
. . X N ) \\ <] EX MAS WALL
S S~ X 1-3/4" s . TN — I “ T0 REMAN
W/ ADA A117.0 LEVER N - N N
HARDWARE~PRVACY FUNCTION —_———==0 —
1-1/2 PR MORTISE_ HNGES ‘ EXISTING AL mg\é's[),fo,f‘nn FI—OO R PI—AN S
1" UNDERCUT-MTL THRESHOLD ST S
%2’-6' X 6'-8" X 1-3/4" SOLID a a
v ’gw:gﬁ | LEVER HoNRE W W EX BLDG TURewiwe ALLEY GATE. WUST SCALE
. -
1712 PR WORIE eS| T REMAIN UNLOCKED A | pate 3AUG 20
AR _ EX MAS WALL o SR ALL TNES
@3> 3'-0" X 6'-8" X 1-3/4" 90 TO REMAIN B |
ABEL INSULATED METAL \\
DOOR WITH AUTOMATIC CLOSER
1-1/2 PR, NFPA 80 STL BEARING HINGES
U e
| am responsible for determining that the architectural designs included in
FIRST FLOOR PLAN thés application are In compliance with all relevant lows and reguiations of
14'.1'-0' the District of Columbio. | have personally prepared, or directly supervised
the preparation of, the architectural designs included in this application.




/1 ROOF PLAN

EXBLDG TO REMAIN

EX BLDG TO REMAIN

DRAWINGS NOTES:

1. PROVIDE FULLY ADHERED
MEMBRANE ROOF W/ MIN SOLAR
REFLECTANCE OF 0.70 AND THERMAL
EMITTANCE OF 0.75 OR SR1 OF 82

2. ROOF SHALL BE FULLY ADHERED TPO

MEMBRANCE
3. COLOR: WHITE
s

@ 1/4=1-0

PAD MNTD
COMPRESSOR
SEE MECH

EXBLDG TO REMAIN

ROOF CRICKET

FIXED

SKYLIGHT

MTL GUTTER
AND DOWNSPT

MTL SCUPPER AND
DOWNSPT

AND MEMB RFG
ON EX DECK

- PROVIDE
' TAPERED INSUL
@  §/FT SLOPE

PROVIDE COPING
AND FLASHING
PROVIDE COPING ON EX PARAPET
AND FLASHING -
ON PARAPET

m responsible for determining that the orchitectural designs included in
application ore in compliance with all relevant laws and regulations of

| a

this

the District of Columbia. | have personally prepared, or directly supervised
the preparation of, the architectural designs included in this opplication.

CD|

1492 Northern Neck Dr.
Vienna, Virginia 22182
C: 703 624 3597 T: 703 624 6638

Square:1244

WASHINGTON, DC 20007
Lot: 0836

1434 WISCONSIN AVE NW

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

13 ocT 20

ROOF PLAN

SCALE

DATE 3AUG20

OG 19-292/ HPA 19-591

ADZY




ELECTRICAL DEVICES

$  SINGLE POLE SWITCH
s 3 WAY SWITCH

s 4 WAY SWITCH
QWAL MTD LIGHT

® RECESSED CAN LIGHT
(O SURFACE MTD LIGHT

(@ PENDANT LIGHT

@@@@%#%ﬂi

FAN/LIGHT

QUAD OUTLET

DUPLEX OUTLET
SWITCHED LEG OUTLET
GFI OUTLET

SMOKE DETECTOR
EXHAUST FAN

CARBON MONOXIDE DETEC

®
—
1

REFL CLG PLAN=SECOND

=T

TRACK' LIGHTING

SUPPLY REG-
SEE MECH

ACCESS HATCH

ADJ.
DISPLAY
LIGHT FIXTURES

| am responsible for determining that the architectural designs included in
this opplication are in compliance with all relevant lows and regulations of
the District of Columbia. | have personally prepared, or directly supervised
the preparation of, the architectural designs included in this application.

m REFL CLG PLAN-FIRST
@ =T

CD|

1492 Northern Neck Dr.
Vienna, Virginia 22182
C: 703 624 3597 T: 703 624 6638

Square: 1244

WASHINGTON, DC 20007
Lot: 0836

1434 WISCONSIN AVE NW

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

1 DCRA 14 SEP 20

13 OCT 20

REFL CLG PLANS

SCALE

DATE 3AUG 20

OG 19-292/ HPA 19-591

ADS




MTL GUTTER AND
DOWNSPT

EX MAS WALL
TO REMAIN

MTL COPING

MTL STANDING SEAM
EXT WALL PANEL

SEE 3/A041 FOR
UPPER ELEVATION

PATCH AND PNT
EX CORNIC

EX BUILDINGS TO REMAIN

EXISTING WINDOWS
TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN <D

PATCH AND PNT
/ EX BRICK
y ——

CDI

1492 Neck Dr
Vienna Virginia 22182
C: 703 624 3597 T. 703 624 6838

Northern

2 | NEW ALL WOOD NEW ALL WOOD
FRAME SINGLE GLAZED FRAME SINGLE GLAZED
= c GLASS WINDOWS ‘ o= e ———— % ————4 GLASS WINDOWS
EERRNNERERC==CuANARNND =2 QRRRNRPZAAN] ""\‘\;\ . T A
P P >3 ”
® ® ® VN 77| |
=\ U] ) J /X FRANE T0 B
[TTTTTTTTT I TTT | = S = : ] | PRESERVED AND PAINTED
\ = : E s ] INSTALL NEW SINGLE GLAZED GLASS
EX BUIILDING— | / / EX WINDOWS TO REMAIN
TO REMAIN ?
, FRAUE WINDOYS el ¢ PATCH AND PNT
&f 7® 7O EX WOOD TRIM
iy i
SEE 2/A041 FOR STREET ELEVATION * = = = g 7
AND 2/A042 CROSS SECTION gl g &
/ @ ® 5| & &
i / 2
(8
[ )
ke (2 \ & _/
MTL SCUPPER BOX
AND DOWNSPT £X DOOR AND TRM
UPPER FRONT ELEVATION BESIDE DOOR ELEVATION FRONT ELEVATION T0 B REPARED
1/4=1'-0" 17/8=1-0" T78=T0" AND PAINTED
SURFACE AREA TABLE
nqﬂ%% OF FENESTRATION EXTERIOR WALLS- 1558 SF
" PRODUCTS SHALL BE DETERMINED WINDOWS 162 SF
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE NFRC
OR DEFAULT TABLE VALUES WINDOW/WALL AREA  10.4%
2. FENESTRATION SHALL BE LISTED
mﬂuf/)cg :‘()?/TI!S‘GQ/M COMPRESSOR MEMBRANE ROOF
OR DOES NOT EXCEED GODE
LIMTS PER NFRC 400
3. GLAZING IN EXISTING ELEVATION
SHALL BE CLEAR SINGLE GLASS
PER OLD GEORGETOWN BOARD Q FACE OF EX @ @ G:
PARTY WALL -
WINDOW SCHEDULE  aoersen seres £ winnaws uno FE OF
e N / ADJ BRK
WK WODEL § _[OPENNG SIZE EX/NEW [WALL T T o~ BLDG
A CNP4034 [#-0-1/2X3—4 1  |NW  [FRW — —
X [EXTSTING T0 REWAN ““\-_\__\__ T GUTTER i L T~ H‘
C ONLY GIASS [7°—0" X 50" GLASS IMATCH EXISTING SINGLE T L] | LT LT T ]
REPLACEMENT (517 (GLAZING T L ZING SIDING BEEELy L L
D CUSTON  [5—4" X 29" GLASS NATCH EXISTNG SINGLE 1
SIZE LAZING |
E CUSTOM  [1'-0° X 1'—11" GLASS NATCH EXSTNG SGLE
= LS&SM o R Eioe T e I /Ex BRICK T0 REMAN
9 EX [EXISTING T0 REVAN LT
[ . ™SS—w1L scuPPER
H FCM 4646 [3-10 1/2°X310 1/2° |NEW D [0.50 040 |YES  [VELUX EL /\_/\M T BOX ?
AT B === EXHAUST FAN VENT EY
S
DG Wit this application are in compliance with all mmwnmmm o
EXISTING WINDOWS
FIREDOOR L—E"_—'r _OI,ELEVATION the Dltict of Cokambc. | hove pesonaly prepaed, or dicty superieed

Z
Ll
S
< 5 3
Z ] %
n 9 g
Z 2 &
S ¢
O o
» z 8
— T g
= 2
< > -
(4]
q
D wa
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE
/}\ DCRA 14 SEP 20
13 OCT 20
20 OCT 20
ELEVATIONS
SCALE
DATE 3AUG 20

AD4




ROOF BATT
INSUL R-38 MIN

NEW MAS WALL INSUL

MIL GUTTER&
DOWNSPOT

BRICK TO

EX MAS PARTY
WALL TO REMAIN

MATCH EX

|

|
\ /I/—cws ON FURRING
\\ /

2" CONT RIGID ~ 41
@ R-5/IN=R-10 N - 2 HR. RATED
> 1 EXT BEARING
%
A082 ‘/WALL DRAWINGS NOTES:
N DBL WHYTHE BRICK 1. INSTALL EXT INSUL PER
{ 052 \  PER DCBC TABLE MFGR INSTRUCTIONS
2 Lo L= | | 210 2. INSTALL AR & THERMAL
TO REMAN | BARRIERS PER MFGR
! ; INSTRUCTIONS
PROVIDE GWB ON— | \ : 3. ALL INSUL PRODUCTS
FURRING BN \ / SHALL HAVE R-VALUES
AND INSUL LABELLED ON THE
EX MAS WALL INSUL g ER%SS 850\\;'0;?0
2°CONT RIGID @ - .
@ R-5/N=R-10; MM GUTTER& & 4 4, PROVIDE BLOWER
DOWNSPOUT DOOR TEST TO VERIFY
ACH<=5 ACH @ 50PA
EX CONC_SOG—_| 5. INT GWB SHALL ACT AS
TO' REMAIN AR BARRIER PER
402.42.1.7
EX FNDN 6. CAULK ALL
0 REMAIN PENETRATIONS OF GWB
(I AR BARRIER
/=10
\ /EX BLDG BEYOND
/

/ 5 BATT INSUL 2X6 STUD
™ /BAY R-20 MIN
PROVIDE BATT INSUL IN

, EX ROOF RAFTER BAYS
R R38 MIN
; A\ [
o O 1 el
\\\ ) 7
— - |[| EX ELEV TO REMA
i DN
by 3 i
' ~ )
-
&
111 ( J‘J: TGIIT I IO T T P T T 0T 1T TTPITITTITIIN ACCESS. HATCH =
,—1 sy C PROVIDE SINGLE GLAZI
— s IN EX OPENING
A@ O Iy
KA051/ EX GLAZING
/ T0 REMAN
EX MAS WALL
AN
| n __/PROVIDE BATT INSUL
me > 2°CONT @ R-5/N
\\\ { =R-10
&I \\ W W LI 1
LONGITUDINAL SECTION | am responsile for determining that the architectural designs included in
this application are in compliance with ol relevant lows and regulations of
1/4=10" the District of Columbia. | have personally prepared, or directly supervised
the preparation of, the architectural designs included in this application.

CDI

1492 Neck Dr
Vienna Virginia 22182
C: 703 624 3597 T: 703 624 6638

Neorthern

pre
L
>
< 5 3
N
z § 3
0 8 el
=z = ?
Q ¢
O o o
; <§: §
q—
(9]
v
h
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE
1 DCRA 14 SEP 20

13 0CT 20

BLDG SECTIONS

SCALE

DATE 3AUG 20

AD4Y




INSTALL 2X4 INT PART
W/ SUFFICIENT GAP TO
ALLOW CONT INSUL AT EXT WALL

1-1/2"SQ MTL POST
1-1/2"SQ TOP RAIL

1/2" MIL PICKETT

<4 P 1" MTL BOTT RAIL

CD|

1492 Northern Neck Dr.
Vienna, Virginia 22182
C: 703 624 3597 T: 703 624 6638

1-1/2" SQ TOP RAIL

PRE-ROCK EXTERIOR
WALL WITH CONT GWB
AT EXT WALL-TYP

1"GWB AR BARRIER
CONT RIGID INSUL

1-1/2" DIA MTL HANDRAIL

TAPE ALL JNTS

NL HAT CHANNEL

zZ

" RETURN RAIL TO POST L

>
EX MAS EXT << 5 I
WALL TO REMAIN Z § ?‘__;
PLAN DETAIL / // / i i |7 EX CONC SLAB ON GRADE % § (:é;—

A S
1/2=1-0" ST' IR DETA”. k ! ! ! O 6

1/2=8-0" I | | | ()] z 3
A = I 8
I 2 = 2 =
‘ ! = <§( 35

<

ACCESSORIES: /s ™

S

e TP DISPENSER o

BOBRICK #B-3474 [
MIRROR
A -0’ BOBRICK #B-299
5 GRA e / PAPER TOWEL/DISPENSER T I I T

DRINKI
“ SERVICE
] ) e

FOUNTAIN

BOBRICK #B-263 N —
S0P DISPENSER
Sl BOBRICK #B{40 v i

DETAILS

SCALE

DATE 3AUG 20

ADA TOILET ELEVATION / 4\ DRINKING FOUNTAIN

OG 19-292/ HPA 19-591

1/2=1-0" W 1/2=1-0

@TATHROOM @ | am responsible for determining that the orchitectural designs included in A O
this opplication are in compliance with all relevant lows and regulations of

1/2'=1"-0" the District of Columbia. | have personally prepared, or directly supervised )
the preparation of, the architectural designs included in this application.




EX MAS WALL
/ 0 REMAIN
FLASHG
N MOR

TAR UNT
MEMBRANE ROOFG
ADHERED TO WALL

EMBED UNDERLAYMENT

MEMBRANE ROOF

/
/

r SILICON PRIMARY

/"~ INSUL GLASS

PANE

WALL FLASHG BEYOND

ADHERED ROOF MEMBRANE

— J” ROOF SHEATHG

D ~ MTL COPING
/
/'~ EXTEND MEMBRANE

// ROOF OVER PARAPET
//

//

// 2% PLATES

// WALL INSUL

THERMAL BREAK
GASKET

FACTRY SUPPLIED

INSUL CURB ABV
DECK M

— MTL WALL PANEL

/ 2X6 @ 16" OC
/ AR BARRIER
/ — Fastener
12-14 x 1" SD W/0O Washer
At 17-0" O.C.

— Field Cut Panel As Required

GWB

\
WD CURB |
1-1/2" MIN WIDTH N
MM I-1/2" MIN HT
Y\ 2% ROOF RAFTERS_
H { SEE STRUC
1 Ay
N GWB
FURRING
1-1/2=1'-0"
EX MAS WALL
TO REMAIN
| SEE

al

FIN FLR
7" PLYWD
SUBFLR
LR JSTS—
SEE STRUC

7 GWB

S 2X FL?%/

/ 4\ SECTION DTL
ROBY) T=TT

ROOF INSUL
ROOF STRUC-SEE STRUC

3" GWB CLG

7 PLYWOOD PAINT

And Use Panel Drop As Space
— Sill/Head Sash

Perimeter Sealant

Window
Fastener
12-14 x 1" Pancake SD W/0
Washer At 2'-0" O.C.
Perimeter Sealant

~ Jamb/Sill Trim

Tape Sealer

¥ _— Fastener

{"0 x §" Pop Rivet SS

At 1'-0" 0.C.

PATCH EX
SHEATHG
MEMBRANE
ROOFG

TAPERD RIGID

INSUL

[

/ 3" GWB PNT
SECTION DETAIL

1-1/2=1-0"

\ X4 © 16" OC

TS~ WD BASE

T— LVL'S-SEE STRUC

EX ROOF RAFTER J
TO REMAIN

PROVIDE INSUL

2X CLG JSTS -

OINDICATES CAULKING
LOCATION-TYP

ﬂ‘n
the

SECTION DETAIL

__— PROVIDE

MTL COPING
CONT MEMBRANE
ROOFG OVER
PARAPET

EX CONST TO
REMAIN-TYP

036 9" 1 »

1-1/2=1-0"

am responsible for determining that the architectural designs included in
applleaﬁonomlneomplluneewlﬂlnllrdmntlanmdnglaﬁomof

of Columbia. | have

personally prepared, ordnctlymvbed

preparation of, the architectural designs included in this application.

CDI

1492 Northern Neck Dr.
Vienna, Virginia 22182
C: 703 624 3597 T: 703 624 6638

WASHINGTON, DC 20007
Square:1244

Lot: 0836

1434 WISCONSIN AVE NW

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

SECTION DTLS

SCALE

DATE 3AUG 20

OG 19-292/ HPA 19-591

AUS




T
NV

MEMBRANE ROOF

MTL FLASHG
1/2" PLYWD SHEATHG

) MTL GUTTER

FIRE TREATED LVL LEDGER-SEE STRUC

EX MAS PARTY
WALL TO REMAIN

\ SEALANT

MTL FLASHING INSERT
CUT INTO MORTAR JNT

ROOF'G MEMBRANE

="

|
‘ §
\ ,;h/l
s )
[
/ PT FASCIA BD — | f < P
> R ‘ ROOF SHEATHING /|
ANCH BOLTS— —]
‘> ] SS ANCH BOLTS < ‘NZHFFR%;JC
SEE STRUC ‘ CEE
( ‘ ) FIRE TREATED LVL LEDGER —|
‘ = ) e SEE STRUCT
) 3 R00F JSTS
| 2 SEE STRUCT f
\ 5 o LAYERS ROOF INSUL
/ = g TYPE X EXT \
: = GYP SHEATHING /
\ i (
> - FIRE TREATED 2X6
o \ {
\‘ § 2 LAYERS §" FIRECODE —— ‘
> GYP SHEATHING /
\ /T SECTION DITL / @m.m-
A082/ 1-1/2=1-0" \
( o !
/ /
MTL ROOF —{__ <
2X LEDGER & % <
|
]
| — FIN FLOOR \
MAS WALL .
10 REMAIN 3" PLYWD
SUBFLR “
//L |
FIRE TREATED —\ IRE TREATED —
EDGER LEDGER
\

S
——

T EX MAS WALL /

TO REMAIN /

§ owB J

& oMTL
P
HAT CHANNEL FURRG \
37 GWB=PNT —~_

&=

| am responsible for determining that the orchitectural designs included in
application are in complionce with all relevant laws and regulations of

@%TION DETAIL
1-1/2=1-0

this
the District of Columbia. | have personally prepared, or directly supervised
the preparation of, the architectural designs included in this application.
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1492 Northern Neck Dr.
Vienna, Virginia 22182
C: 703 624 3597 T: 703 624 6638

WASHINGTON, DC 20007
Square:1244

Lot: 0836

1434 WISCONSIN AVE NW

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

13 0CT 20

SECTION DTLS

SCALE

DATE 3AUG 20

0OG 19-292/ HPA 19-591

AUBZ




CD|

1492 Northern Neck Dr

Vienng Virginia 22182
C: 703 624 3507 T: 703 624 6638

=
pd
s
< 5 3
EXISTING FIRST FLOOR EXISTING SECOND FLOOR FRONT EXISTING ELEVATION (% § §
2 ;7
(@]
O o .
O z 8
— T g
= 2 =z
< = -
™
A
PICTURES
SIDE ALLEY BOARDED—UP EXISTING WINDOWS ENTRANCE DOOR SCALE

OG 19-292/ HPA 19-591
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